

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 80444376

---

Data publicarii	29.03.23	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 609,40 RON - 609,40 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PLATBAND ZINCAT 25x4 PZ-25x4 Kg 40 9,11 364,40 69,24 1 TUB TERMOC. 12-3 1ml adezivat negru SRH2 127417 ML 2 13,86 27,72 5,27 2 TUB TERMOC. 40-12 1ml adezivat negru SRH2 127423 ML 2 27,52 55,04 10,46 , CABLU CYY-F 2x2.5 CYY-F 2x2.5 ML 35 3,36 117,60 22,34 CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON ALS45 Buc 2 7,20 14,40 2,74 CIB MONOFAZAT CUIBM CUIBM Buc 2 5,76 11,52 2,19 SCHE F+N 20A 4.5KA EZ9P32620 EZ9P32620 Buc 1 18,72 18,72 3,56

---